
I.INANCIAL B ID EVALUATION HEPOHT

l. Name of Procuring Agency:

2. Method ol Procurement:

3. Title of Procurement:

Universitv of Health Sciences Lahore

Sinole Staoe two Envelooes

4. Tender lnquiry No:

5. Date & Time of Bid Closing:

6. Date & Time of Bid Opening:

7. Nos. of Bids Received:

at

UHS|Purl1366t2022

21-03-2022at11:00 AM

21-03-2022 at11:30 AM

01

8, Technical Bid Evaluation Beport Date:g4.04.2022

9. FinancialBid Opening Date

10. Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

12.04.2022

Sr.of

BOQ
Item Description Bidder Selected

lVith Cost Reasons for Selection

Histopathologv Department:

1
Laptop

otN, beto underprocured curTent procurement process
2.

Color Laser Printer M/s Mian Engineering
Rs 7 000/

3.
Computer M/s Mian Engineering

Rs.l65
Single quoted is selected

Finance Department:

4.
ulti-FunctionM Printer M/s Mian Engineering

Rs.296 000/- Single quoted is selected
OralBioloqv:

5
Laptop M/s Mian

Rs.2l
Engineering

6 Surveillance Cameras M/s Mian Engineering
000/-

Single quoted is selected

Examination Department:

7 ExternalHard disk
No bid received

Nursino UHS:

I Laptop
M/s Mian Engineering

Rs.2 0 Single quoted is selected

Pagr: I f 2



i Syslenr 18s16!!!9_
Mrs N4ian Engineerirrg

10
lrledium Duty Laser

Printer Rs.75

No Complaint Shall be entertained after 07 days of disptay of Bid Evaluation report.

Mr. Baqee B
Convener

Mrif Lt. Col.( R)Dr, Khalid Rahim
Member

T,

Member

Human Genetics Department:

'11 Laptop M/s Mian Engineering
Rs,420,0001

Single quoted is selected

12
Multi-Function Printer Not to be procured under curent procurement process

Biochemislrv Department:

13
Laptop Not to be procured under current procurement process

14.
Multimedia
projector

M/s Mian Engineering
Rs.250,000/-

Single quoted is selected

lmmunoloov Department:

15
Computer

System
Not to be procured under current procurement process

16.
Laptop M/s Mian Engineering

Rs.210,000/- Single quoted is selected

17
Medium Duty Laser
Printer

18. UPSOl KVA
Not to be procured under curent procurement process

19.
UPS 02 KVA M/s Mian Engineering Rs.

310,000/-

20 Key boards
M/s Mian Engineering

Rs.9,000/-

Single quoted is selected

21 Mouse (wireless) Not Quoted

P aitt 212

!


